
 

No. HQ/EN/WC/PH-2/PQ/ P-12 &13 Dated: 6
th

 June 2014 
 

Corrigendum 

 

Subject: Design and construction of Civil, Building and track Works from Vaitarana to 

Sachin (CTP-12) and from Sachin to Vadodara (CTP-13) of Phase-2 of Western 

Dedicated Freight Corridor – Extension of the last date of Bid Submission 

 

As approved by the Competent Authority, the last date of bid submission for CT P-12 and CT 

P-13 of WDFC Phase-2 is hereby extended from June 26th, 2014 to July 15th, 2014. 

 


